
Year Name Title Email

2016 Jo Mackness
Chief Strategy and Operating Officer, Senior 
Assistant Dean, Haas School of Business mackness@berkeley.edu

2016 Suzanne Sutton
Assistant Dean for Finance and 
Administration, College of Chemistry suttons@berkeley.edu

2016 Tsu-Jae King-Liu

MC Distinguished Professor in 
Microelectronic;, Chair, Electrical Engineering 
and Computer tking@eecs.berkeley.edu

2017 Amani Nuru-Jeter Associate Professor, Public Health anjeter@berkeley.edu
2017 Erika Walker Assistant Dean, Undergraduate Education ewalker@haas.berkeley.edu
2017 Georjana Barnes Professor, Molecular and Cell Biology gbarnes@berkeley.edu

2017 Martha Chavez
Senior Assistant Dean for Academic 
Programs & Dean of Students martha_chavez@berkeley.edu

2018 Claudia Trujillo Student Services Manager claudiat@berkeley.edu
2018 Cristina Mora Associate Professor cmora@berkeley.edu
2018 Daniela Kaufer Professor danielak@berkeley.edu
2018 Fei Lin Manager, Lab Instructional Support feilin@berkeley.edu
2018 Gladys Khoury Director of Finance gkhoury@berkeley.edu
2018 Jodi Halpern Professor of Bioethics jhalpern@berkeley.edu
2018 Josefina E. Canchola Associate Director of Partnerships Josefina.canchola@berkeley.edu
2018 Julia Schaletzky Executive Director, CEND jschaletzky@berkeley.edu
2018 Lisa García Bedolla Professor lgarciab@berkeley.edu
2018 Morgan Bernstein Executive Director, Full-time MBA Admissions Mbernstein@haas.berkeley.edu
2018 Naomi Ginsberg Associate Professor nsginsberg@berkeley.edu
2018 Olga Holtz Professor holtz@math.berkeley.edu
2018 Valerie Shapiro Assistant Professor vshapiro@berkeley.edu
2019 Camille Crittenden Deputy Director ccrittenden@berkeley.edu

2019 Jill Berrick Professor dberrick@berkeley.edu
2019 Lekesha Ponde Contracts & Grants Supervisor lponde@berkeley.edu

2019 Liv Hassett Associate Campus Counsel livhassett@berkeley.edu

2019 Nancy (Heng-Hsian) Liu Assistant Clinical Professor nancy.liu@berkeley.edu

2019 Priya Mehta
Assistant Dean, Strategy and External 
Relations priya_mehta@berkeley.edu

2019 Sanchita Saxena Executive Director sanchitas@berkeley.edu

2019
Tenny Frost Executive Director, Development & Alumni 

Relations
frost@haas.berkeley.edu

2019 Therese Peffer Academic Coordinator/Program Director tpeffer@berkeley.edu

2020 Jo AnneRamirez
Associate University Librarian for Scholarly 
Resources jnewyear.ramirez@berkeley.edu

2020 JuliannaDeardorff Associate Professor jdeardorff@berkeley.edu
2020 SabrinaReich Police Sergeant sreich@berkeley.edu
2020 ShirleySalanio Director of Graduate Matters shirleysalanio@berkeley.edu


